
LOT 33 PARNELL HILLS S/D UNIT 1.

457-555, 473-693, 745-580,763-21

GORDON KATHLEEN HEATHER
201 NW BRONCO TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02055-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

04/25/2022 JS 2.89 34,680 0 0 34,680

STANDARD
3

65,013
5,900
34,680

105,593
0

105,593
HX HB 50,722

54,871
105,593

0

105,593

1468/2091 5/25/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTHERN ALACHUA HOLD

GORDON KATHLEEN HEA

1249/1930 2/19/2013 TD U I 18 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

NORTHERN ALACHUA HO
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000043589 Roof Replacement 15,774 01/25/2022

6007 SFR 21,000 05/11/1992

2026HX Base Yr

201 NW BRONCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 826 108.1200 121.09 100,020 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 810

BAS 810 100 810 63,754

UOP 80 20 16 1,259

890 826 65,013

BAS= W27 S30 E2 UOP= S8 E10N8 W10$ E25 N30$.

BAS

27

30

2

25

30

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

5,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH234.00 556.00 2.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 34,680


